Schedule Summary Report

Schedule Summary Report - Italian - Fall Quarter - 2021-22

Title Section
ITA 001 Elementary 001
Italian

Instructors:

Jay Grossi

ITA 001 Elementary
Italian

002

Instructors:
Jay Grossi

ITA 001 Elementary
Italian

003

Instructors:
Jay Grossi

ITA 001 Elementary
Italian

004

Instructors:
Viola Ardeni

ITA 001 Elementary
Italian

005

Instructors:
Leonardo Giorgetti

ITA 021 Intermediate 001
Italian

Instructors:
Viola Ardeni

ITA 101 Adv Convy, 001
Comp & Gram

Instructors:
Viola Ardeni

ITA 114 Boccaccio, 001
Novella

Instructors:
Grace Delmolino

1of1

CRN

37915

37916

37917

37918

37919

52928

52929

52930

Enrollment

25

25

25

25

25

13

12

Seats

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

Activity

Discussion

Laboratory

Discussion

Laboratory

Discussion

Laboratory

Discussion

Laboratory

Discussion

Lecture/Discussion MTWR

Lecture

Lecture/Discussion TR

https://ipa.ucdavis.edu/scheduleSummaryReport/59/2021/10

Days Start End Location
MTWRF 9:00 AM 9:50 AM WELLMN
00027
none none none none
MTWRF 10:00 AM 10:50 AM WELLMN
00027
none none none none
MTWRF 11:00 AM 11:50 AM WELLMN
00027
none none none none
MTWRF 12:10 PM 1:00 PM WELLMN
00127
none none none none
MTWRF 1:10 PM 2:00 PM WELLMN
00205
1:10PM  2:00PM  WELLMN
00127
MWF 11:00 AM 11:50 AM WELLMN
00127
10:30 AM  11:50 AM  WELLMN

00109

9/22/2021, 3:38 PM



